
Last_Name First_NameCompany Phone_Number Email
Abuobaid David Municipality of Anchorage 907-343-8333
Bergerow Paul Municipality of Anchorage 907-317-6964
Boyles William 3CES/CEOE 907-552-9574
Burgoyne Curt Municipality of Anchorage 907-343-8155
Calhoun Phillip Municipality of Anchorage 907-343-8315
Cameron John Precision Power 907-561-7797
Cooper Steven Chucach Electric 907-762-4446
Crimp Peter Alaska Energy Authority 907-269-4631 pcrimp@aidea.org
Danvels Tom Municipality of Anchorage 907-317-6961
Degner Paul 3CES/CEOE 907-552-5724
Haan Scott Municipality of Anchorage 907-343-8330 haansm@ci.anchorage.ak.us
Hellman Becky Municipality of Anchorage 907-343-8237
Herrington Gerald Municipality of Anchorage 907-343-8151
Hickel Don Municipality of Anchorage 907-343-7971
Hood Matthew Municipality of Anchorage 907-343-8451
Hurd Jeff Municipality of Anchorage 907-343-8032
Meacham Lyman Municipality of Anchorage 907-343-8354
Michael Tim Providence AK Medical Center 907-261-5000 tmichael@provalt.org
Mulneaux Larry USAF CE 907-552-5638 larry.mulneaux@elmendorf.af.mil
Payne Ron Provid 907-261-5000
Penland Eric 3CES/CEOE 907-552-4546 eric.penland@elmendorf.af.mil
Poray Peter Chucach Electric 907-762-4788
Roberts Dan Precision Power 907-561-7797
Sakats Albert SES 907-351-5532 atsakats@gci.net
Schierling Matthew USAF CE 907-552-9627 matthew.schierling@elmendorf.af.mil
Schwan Martin Municipality of Anchorage 907-343-8019
Sharrock Ian ACDC 907-746-5680
Soukup Jerry USPS A/E 907-564-2908 jsoukup@email.usps.com
Thornten Richard Municipality of Anchorage 907-343-8316
Tracanne Joe Municipality of Anchorage 907-343-8316
Wassen Mark Municipality of Anchorage 907-316-6977
Wilde Ron Municipality of Anchorage 907-343-8371


